DF53 Series
0.6mm Pitch, Small & Robust, Wire-to-Board Connector
Mar. 2024https://www.hirose.com/en/product/series/DF53
Product page
O
ct
.1
.2

D
. A
ll
R
ig
ht
s
R
es
er
ve
d.
7
DF53 Series/0.6mm Pitch, Small & Robust, Wire-to-Board Connector
Part No. HRS No. No. of Pos. A B C D E Purchase Unit
DF53-2S-0.6H CL0668-1001-0-00 2 3.0 0.6 2.53 2.55 2.65
5,000pcs per reel
DF53-3S-0.6H CL0668-1002-0-00 3 3.6 1.2 3.13 3.15 3.25
DF53-4S-0.6H CL0668-1003-0-00 4 4.2 1.8 3.73 3.75 3.85
DF53-5S-0.6H CL0668-1004-0-00 5 4.8 2.4 4.33 4.35 4.45
DF53-6S-0.6H CL0668-1005-0-00 6 5.4 3.0 4.93 4.95 5.05
DF53-8S-0.6H CL0668-1006-0-00 8 6.6 4.2 6.13 6.15 6.25
DF53-10S-0.6H CL0668-1007-0-00 10 7.8 5.4 7.33 7.35 7.45
DF53-12S-0.6H CL0668-1008-0-00 12 9.0 6.6 8.53 8.55 8.65
DF53-14S-0.6H CL0668-1009-0-00 14 10.2 7.8 9.73 9.75 9.85
DF53-16S-0.6H CL0668-1010-0-00 16 11.4 9.0 10.93 10.95 11.05
DF53-18S-0.6H CL0668-1011-0-00 18 12.6 10.2 12.13 12.15 12.25
DF53-20S-0.6H CL0668-1012-0-00 20 13.8 11.4 13.33 13.35 13.45
Unit : mm
O
ct
.1

B
C
2.
82
Contact No.1
P=0.6
0.85
1.35
No. of Pos.
CAV No.
Marking on Every
5 Contacts
HRS Marking
Contact No.1
Part No. HRS No. No. of Pos. A B C Purchase Unit
DF53-2P-0.6C CL0668-1013-0-00 2 2.9 1.8 0.6
100pcs per bag
DF53-3P-0.6C CL0668-1014-0-00 3 3.5 2.4 1.2
DF53-4P-0.6C CL0668-1015-0-00 4 4.1 3.0 1.8
DF53-5P-0.6C CL0668-1016-0-00 5 4.7 3.6 2.4
DF53-6P-0.6C CL0668-1017-0-00 6 5.3 4.2 3.0
DF53-8P-0.6C CL0668-1018-0-00 8 6.5 5.4 4.2
DF53-10P-0.6C CL0668-1019-0-00 10 7.7 6.6 5.4
DF53-12P-0.6C CL0668-1020-0-00 12 8.9 7.8 6.6
DF53-14P-0.6C CL0668-1021-0-00 14 10.1 9.0 7.8
DF53-16P-0.6C CL0668-1022-0-00 16 11.3 10.2 9.0
DF53-18P-0.6C CL0668-1023-0-00 18 12.5 11.4 10.2
DF53-20P-0.6C CL0668-1024-0-00 20 13.7 12.6 11.4
Unit : mm
Crimp Plug
O
ct